 Other pharmacy benefit consulting services are available for an additional fee (ex.- RFP, Audits, Market 

Checks, etc.) 

SCHEDULE B 

COMPENSATION 

Broker Services Fee: 

In consideration of the Services, Company shall compensate Broker annually in the amount of ONE HUNDRED 
THIRTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($130,000.00) (the “Broker Services Fee”). The Broker Services Fee 
shall be fully earned and payable upon Company’s execution and delivery of this Agreement. The Fee shall be paid in 
quarterly installments and Company shall remit payment to the Broker within thirty (30) days of the receipt of each